City of Jackson

o0 CHANGE ORDER
Cape Paint & Glass, Inc _ R
Name of Contractor T Change Order No.
15 N. Middle St. | Cape Girardeau, MO 63701
Contractor Address ' City/State/Zip :
Civic Center Assisted Door Opener 3/9/2023
Project Name ' Date '
Description: DSee Attachments
‘ ! ’
CﬁANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME
Original Contract Price: Original Contract End Date:
$5,896.00 September 5, 2023
Previeus Change Orders: Net Change from Previous Change Orders:
$ 0.00 0
Contract Price prioy o this Change Order, Confract Bnd Date prior to this Change Order:
$ 5,896.00 September 5, 2023
Ne: Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order: Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order:
$ 332.00 0
Contract Price with all approved Change Otders: Contract End Date with all approve Change Orders:
$6,228.00 September 5, 2023
g ;Z’ 2’ A {
Recommended By: LM = 3/ 0/ 3
Chrig Eastridge, Civic Center Manager Date
Authorized By:
Mayor, City of Jackson Date
Accepied-By: WA CAACT. DA TMACTL LR 3/10/23

Contractor Auth. Representative Date




